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HR 4139
American Job Creation and Strategic Alliances LNG Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Mar 4, 2014
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Power.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Power.  (Mar 7, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/4139 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (42 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Cotton, Tom [R-AR-4] R · AR Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Mar 5, 2014

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Fleming, John [R-LA-4] R · LA Mar 6, 2014

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Mar 6, 2014

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI Mar 6, 2014

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Mar 26, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Mar 27, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Mar 7, 2014

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 HR 6 Related bill Jun 26, 2014: Received in the Senate.

113 S 2083 Related bill Mar 5, 2014: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary  (as of Mar 4, 2014) 

American Job Creation and Strategic Alliances LNG Act - Amends the Natural Gas Act to deem consistent with the public

interest an expedited application and approval process for the importation or exportation of natural gas to a World Trade

Organization country.

Actions Timeline

Mar 7, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Power.
Mar 4, 2014: Introduced in House
Mar 4, 2014: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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